Quality • Value • Reliability
Due to continuous product improvements, specifi cations may change without notice Revision 12/2015
Proud Member of:
AE-60N4A
60 Quart Floor Standing
Planetary Mixer
Lower your total cost of ownership with American Eagle ®
mixers! All-inclusive accessories, competitive pricing, and

Planetary Mixer
Dimensions and Shipping Information
Model Overall Dimensions Foot Print Net Weight Shipping Dimensions**** Ship Weight Freight Class
AE-60N4A 27.5” W x 40.5” L x 58” H 26” W x 31” D 1001 lbs
(454 kg) 47” W x 32” L x 65“ H 1185 lbs
(537 kg) 85
*Warranty must be registered. Proper electrical installation required, improper wiring will void warranty. See manual for details. Extended
warranty available at extra cost
**Capacity may be diminished depending on dough density and absorbtion ratio. Rated capacities for typical bread dough. See manual for
details
***Use of high speed with heavy dough or overloading machine will void warranty, changing speeds improperly will void warranty. To change
speeds, fi rst turn off the machine. Move the lever into position so that the gears lock, then resume mixing. See manual for details
****Crates are affi xed to a skid (pallet). The weight and dimensions of this skid are included above and may vary
sales@ameagle.biz • www.americaneaglemachine.com
Other Available Sizes:
 ● AE-10NA 10 Quart Planetary Mixer
 ● AE-20NA 20 Quart Planetary Mixer
 ● AE-30NA 30 Quart Planetary Mixer
 ● AE-40PA 40 Quart Planetary Mixer
 ● AE-80N4A 80 Quart Planetary Mixer
(Special Order)
Specifi cations
Model Capacity** Motor Voltage
V/HZ/PH Amps Transmission